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Class: 

Social Networking 

 

Starter 

How many social networking sites can you name?  Write them in the boxes 

below: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Task 1 

Social media is 

Social networking is 

 

Task 2 - Facebook 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

         



5.   

6.   

Task 2 – Twitter 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

Task 3 

Who do you think has the right answer?  The angel who says 

Facebook is brilliant?  Or the devil who says it is awful?  Explain 

why: 



 

 

Plenary 

I want to know more about 

I am ok with 

I already know lots about 


